S
train R
elief
EU-CHAINFLEX-INHALT 06-09  22.05.2009 13:10 Uhr  Seite 425
Overview Strain Relief System
426
Chainfix
Chainfix steel clamps and Chainfix stainless-steel clamps –

ig
us
®
E
ne
rg
y
C
ha
in
 S
ys
te
m
s®
CFX12.1 CFX12.1.E 06 – 12 16 58
CFX14.1 CFX14.1.E 12 – 14 18 50
CFX16.1 CFX16.1.E 14 – 16 20 52
CFX18.1 CFX18.1.E 16 – 18 22 54
CFX20.1 CFX20.1.E 18 – 20 24 56
CFX22.1 CFX22.1.E 20 – 22 26 58
CFX26.1 CFX26.1.E 22 – 26 30 67
CFX30.1 CFX30.1.E 26 – 30 34 71
CFX34.1 CFX34.1.E 30 – 34 38 75
CFX38.1 CFX38.1.E 34 – 38 42 79
CFX42.1 CFX42.1.E 38 – 42 46 83
CFX12.2 CFX12.2.E 06 – 12 16 72
CFX14.2 CFX14.2.E 12 – 14 18 74
CFX16.2 CFX16.2.E 14 – 16 20 78
CFX18.2 CFX18.2.E 16 – 18 22 82
CFX20.2 CFX20.2.E 18 – 20 24 86
CFX22.2 CFX22.2.E 20 – 22 26 90
CFX26.2 CFX26.2.E 22 – 26 30 109
CFX30.2 CFX30.2.E 26 – 30 34 117
CFX34.2 CFX34.2.E 30 – 34 38 125
CFX12.3 – 06 – 12 16 100
CFX14.3 – 12 – 14 18 96
CFX16.3 – 14 – 16 20 102
CFX18.3 – 16 – 18 22 108
CFX20.3 – 18 – 20 24 114
CFX22.3 – 20 – 22 26 120
Improved housing foot clamp
for easy fit into profile rail
Setscrew and reduced optimal
housing height for use in long/

us
®
E
ne
rg
y
C
ha
in
 S
ys
te
m
s®
04 - 08 mm CFC-08-M CFC-08-C 13.0 14.5 30
08 - 12 mm CFC-12-M CFC-12-C 24.0 23.7 36
12 - 16 mm CFC-16-M CFC-16-C 32.1 32.4 42
16 - 20 mm CFC-20-M CFC-20-C 39.1 43.2 45
20 - 24 mm CFC-24-M CFC-24-C 50.0 54.0 50
B
A
C
CFN.20 20 10.8